
Dec 14, 2016

Request Deadline Meeting Date
HED Capital Outlay Committee Meeting Schedule January Monday, December 9, 2019 Wednesday, January 8, 2020

February
March Monday, February 10, 2020 Wednesday, March 11, 2020
April Monday, March 9, 2020 Wednesday, April 8, 2020
May Monday, April 13, 2020 Wednesday, May 13, 2020
June Monday, May 11, 2020 Wednesday, June 10, 2020
July Monday, June 8, 2020 Wednesday, July 8, 2020
August
September Monday, August 10, 2020 Wednesday, September 9, 2020
October Monday, September 7, 2020 Wednesday, October 7, 2020
November Monday, October 12, 2020 Wednesday, November 11, 2020
December Monday, November 9, 2020 Wednesday, December 9, 2020

South Region - NMSBVI
East Region - ENMU Ruidoso
North Region - NNMC
Central Region - UNM
Native Institutions - NTU

Annual Capital Projects Training
http://www.hed.state.nm.us/institut
ions/trainings.aspx

Monthly Paper Periodic Report Sent to HED via email
Capital Projects Monitoring System (CPMS) http://cpms.dfa.state.nm.us/Updated on last day of each month

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

MISCELLANEOUS DATES

Submitted by last day of each month

TBD

No Meeting - Legislative Session

New Mexico Higher Education Department 

http://www.hed.state.nm.us/institut
ions/summer-hearings.aspx

Monday, June 1, 2020
Wednesday, July 1, 2020

ANNUAL DEADLINES

Capital Projects Calendar of Events - 2020

DFA recommendations to Governor

Finalize and Submit ICIP to DFA - http://www.state.nm.us/capitalprojects/ 
Summer Hearing Requests due to the NMHED

Monday, November 2, 2020

No Meeting - Summer Hearings

HED recommendations to DFA Thursday, October 15, 2020

NMHED CAPITAL OUTLAY SUMMER HEARING SCHEDULE

http://www.hed.state.nm.us/institutions/trainings.aspx
http://www.hed.state.nm.us/institutions/trainings.aspx
http://cpms.dfa.state.nm.us/
http://www.hed.state.nm.us/institutions/summer-hearings.aspx
http://www.hed.state.nm.us/institutions/summer-hearings.aspx

	Public

